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Mr. Jim Shaver 
Carnelian-Marine-St. Croix Watershed District 
Scandia Plaza II, 21150 Ozark Avenue 
P.O. Box 188 
Scandia, MN 55073 
651.433.2150 
jimshaver@cmscwd.org 
 

Mr. Thomas Krinke 
Scandia Planning Commission 
15510 215th St N. 
Scandia, MN  55073 
651.433.2155 
tkrinke@msn.com  

Ms. Jill Medland  
National Park Service, St. Croix National Scenic 
Riverway 
401 Hamilton Street 
St. Croix Falls, WI 54024-0708 
715.483.2284  
Jill_medland@nps.gov  
 

Mr. Jed W. Chesnut 
21830 Olinda Lane N. 
Scandia, MN  55073 
651.315.3853 
jchesnut@wsbeng.com  

Ms. Jyneen Thatcher 
Washington Conservation District 
1380 Frontage RD Highway 36 
Stillwater, MN 55082 
651.275.1135, ext. 25 
jyneen.thatcher@mnwcd.org  
 

Mr. Bill Clapp 
19955 Quinnell Ave. N. 
Scandia, MN  55073 
651 222-8137 
Bill.clapp@me.com  

Mr. Jim Larsen 
Metropolitan Council 
390 Robert St. North 
St. Paul, MN  55101-1805 
651.602.1159 
jim.larsen@metc.state.mn.us  
 

Ms. Lisa Schlingerman 
20661 Quint Ave. N. 
Scandia, MN  55073 
651.433.5498 
Lcl333@frontiernet.net  

Mr. Dan Seemon 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
190 5th Street East 
St. Paul, MN 55101 
651.290.5380 (Office) 
612.770.6445 (Cell) 
daniel.j.seemon@usace.army.mil 
 

Ms. Kristin Tuenge 
20595 Quinnell Ave. N. 
Scandia, MN  55073 
651 433-3763 
ketuenge@frontiernet.net  

Ms. Melissa Doperalski 
Minnesota Department of Natural Resources 
1200 Warner Road 
St. Paul, MN  55105 
651.259.5738 
melissa.doperalski@state.mn.us   
 

Mr. Michael White 
13310 188th St N. 
Marine on St. Croix, MN  55047 
651.433.3579 
Michaelwhite46@hotmail.com    

Ms. Karen Kromar 
Minnesota Pollution Control Agency 
520 Lafayette Road North 
St. Paul, MN  55155-4194 
651.757.2508 
Karen.kromar@state.mn.us  
 

 

 


